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Cod: 2342006

Double-mouth grater 1.0 hp 230V 50 Hz

Description

Polished die-cast aluminium grater with a 140x75 mm grater punched roller. Ventilated. Equipped
with thermal protection

Dimensions
Dimensioni Bocca 80x140 mm
Dimensioni esterne 540x220x380 mm

Technical data

Alimentazione Electric



Frequenza
Potenza Elettrica
Potenza motore
Produzione Kg/h
Voltaggio

50 Hz
0.75 kW
1hp

70 Kg/h
230V
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